
     
 

Maestoso  



2

   3    4    5   

 
6 


  7    8    9

 
  


  10 11  

 
12    13   14 


  15   16   17

 
  


    18 19  
20

   21  22 
 

23

  


 
24

   25 





 








26

27








28 














 
29 


 


 

  30 



 






 




31



 


 



rit.

32 



 








33 




  



The Star Spangled Banner

Francis Scott Key
John Stafford Smith
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arr. Patrick Dell

String Orchestra without divisi
Dedicated to all member schools, their students, and music directors, in honor of

the Missouri State High School Activities Association Centennial Celebration
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The Star Spangled Banner
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Dedicated to all member schools, their students, and music directors, in honor of

the Missouri State High School Activities Association Centennial Celebration
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The Star Spangled Banner

Francis Scott Key
John Stafford Smith
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arr. Patrick Dell

String Orchestra without divisi
Dedicated to all member schools, their students, and music directors, in honor of

the Missouri State High School Activities Association Centennial Celebration
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The Star Spangled Banner

Francis Scott Key
John Stafford Smith
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arr. Patrick Dell

String Orchestra without divisi
Dedicated to all member schools, their students, and music directors, in honor of

the Missouri State High School Activities Association Centennial Celebration
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The Star Spangled Banner

Francis Scott Key
John Stafford Smith

Bass

arr. Patrick Dell

String Orchestra without divisi
Dedicated to all member schools, their students, and music directors, in honor of

the Missouri State High School Activities Association Centennial Celebration


